
5/14/2012

2012 Team Stats for Plano JV (ALL)
Wins=  14 Losses=  24

Batting Report
Leaders
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Brett Johnson

Daniel Schane

Alonzo Herrera

Joe Krotz

Cooper Kensel

Colten Wiley

Junior Nunez

Evan Volintine

Shawn Cochran

Marcus Camatti

Eloy Carrera

Nick Schiradelly

Zach Katzel

Luke Romano

 

Brett Johnson

Alonzo Herrera

Shawn Cochran

Junior Nunez

Joe Krotz

Evan Volintine

Eloy Carrera

Daniel Schane

Colten Wiley

Cooper Kensel

Marcus Camatti

Nick Schiradelly

Luke Romano

Zach Katzel

 

Alonzo Herrera

Brett Johnson

Junior Nunez

Shawn Cochran

Joe Krotz

Evan Volintine

Eloy Carrera

Daniel Schane

Cooper Kensel

G

 38

 38

 37

 37

 36

 35

 33

 33

 32

 32

 28

 25

 23

 10

UP

 151

 137

 120

 118

 109

 108

 108

 91

 88

 86

 55

 38

 31

 28

AB

 117

 114

 107

 93

 88

 85

 78

 77

 74
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Colten Wiley

Marcus Camatti

Nick Schiradelly

Luke Romano

Zach Katzel

 

Brett Johnson

Eloy Carrera

Alonzo Herrera

Junior Nunez

Evan Volintine

Shawn Cochran

Cooper Kensel

Joe Krotz

Marcus Camatti

Daniel Schane

Zach Katzel

Luke Romano

Nick Schiradelly

Colten Wiley

 

Alonzo Herrera

Junior Nunez

Brett Johnson

Shawn Cochran

Evan Volintine

Joe Krotz

Cooper Kensel

Eloy Carrera

Daniel Schane

Luke Romano

Marcus Camatti

Colten Wiley

Zach Katzel

Nick Schiradelly

 

Alonzo Herrera

Junior Nunez

Brett Johnson

Shawn Cochran

Daniel Schane

Cooper Kensel

Evan Volintine

Eloy Carrera

Joe Krotz

Luke Romano

Colten Wiley

 49

 42

 31

 30

 24

R

 45

 40

 33

 30

 28

 28

 19

 15

 13

 13

 10

 8

 6

 3

H

 46

 40

 38

 28

 26

 25

 24

 23

 22

 12

 12

 9

 3

 3

1B

 34

 33

 28

 27

 22

 20

 19

 17

 17

 12

 8
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Marcus Camatti

Zach Katzel

Nick Schiradelly

 

Joe Krotz

Brett Johnson

Alonzo Herrera

Junior Nunez

Eloy Carrera

Evan Volintine

Marcus Camatti

Cooper Kensel

Shawn Cochran

Colten Wiley

 

Alonzo Herrera

Brett Johnson

Junior Nunez

Evan Volintine

 

Alonzo Herrera

Evan Volintine

 

Alonzo Herrera

Junior Nunez

Brett Johnson

Joe Krotz

Evan Volintine

Daniel Schane

Eloy Carrera

Cooper Kensel

Shawn Cochran

Marcus Camatti

Colten Wiley

Zach Katzel

Luke Romano

Nick Schiradelly

 

Brett Johnson

Colten Wiley

Shawn Cochran

Eloy Carrera

Evan Volintine

Alonzo Herrera

Joe Krotz

 7

 3

 3

2B

 8

 7

 6

 6

 6

 5

 5

 4

 1

 1

3B

 4

 3

 1

 1

HR

 2

 1

RBI

 42

 33

 26

 23

 22

 21

 19

 16

 11

 7

 6

 5

 4

 4

TBB

 30

 27

 25

 25

 21

 18

 16
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Cooper Kensel

Daniel Schane

Marcus Camatti

Junior Nunez

Nick Schiradelly

Luke Romano

Zach Katzel

 

Luke Romano

Alonzo Herrera

Junior Nunez

Brett Johnson

Cooper Kensel

Evan Volintine

Shawn Cochran

Eloy Carrera

Marcus Camatti

Daniel Schane

Joe Krotz

Colten Wiley

Zach Katzel

Nick Schiradelly

 

Alonzo Herrera

Junior Nunez

Brett Johnson

Evan Volintine

Marcus Camatti

Luke Romano

Cooper Kensel

Joe Krotz

Eloy Carrera

Shawn Cochran

Daniel Schane

Colten Wiley

Zach Katzel

Nick Schiradelly

 

Daniel Schane

Joe Krotz

Evan Volintine

Cooper Kensel

 

Colten Wiley

Alonzo Herrera

Brett Johnson

 10

 10

 9

 7

 6

 1

 1

*Avg

 400

 393

 374

 333

 324

 306

 301

 295

 286

 286

 284

 184

 125

 97

Slg

 564

 449

 447

 424

 405

 400

 378

 375

 372

 312

 286

 204

 125

 97

Trend

 25

 19

 8

 5

Obae

 553

 547

 507
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Eloy Carrera

Shawn Cochran

Evan Volintine

Junior Nunez

Marcus Camatti

Joe Krotz

Cooper Kensel

Luke Romano

Daniel Schane

Nick Schiradelly

Zach Katzel

 

Luke Romano

Colten Wiley

Alonzo Herrera

Evan Volintine

Joe Krotz

Daniel Schane

Cooper Kensel

Eloy Carrera

Junior Nunez

Brett Johnson

Shawn Cochran

 

Luke Romano

Brett Johnson

Junior Nunez

Evan Volintine

Alonzo Herrera

Daniel Schane

Joe Krotz

Cooper Kensel

Eloy Carrera

Shawn Cochran

Zach Katzel

Marcus Camatti

Colten Wiley

Nick Schiradelly

 

Brett Johnson

Luke Romano

Alonzo Herrera

Eloy Carrera

Daniel Schane

Shawn Cochran

Cooper Kensel

Joe Krotz

 495

 492

 472

 466

 444

 434

 424

 419

 416

 263

 250

3Avg.

 500

 500

 455

 429

 429

 375

 333

 333

 200

 125

 125

Avg RSP

 500

 432

 431

 421

 406

 400

 375

 343

 333

 297

 286

 238

 174

 67

Cont%

 886

 800

 795

 769

 753

 742

 730

 705
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Junior Nunez

Evan Volintine

Zach Katzel

Colten Wiley

Marcus Camatti

Nick Schiradelly

 

Alonzo Herrera

Evan Volintine

Shawn Cochran

Daniel Schane

Colten Wiley

Nick Schiradelly

Cooper Kensel

Brett Johnson

Eloy Carrera

Zach Katzel

Junior Nunez

Joe Krotz

Marcus Camatti

Luke Romano

 

Junior Nunez

Evan Volintine

Marcus Camatti

Joe Krotz

Colten Wiley

Shawn Cochran

Alonzo Herrera

Cooper Kensel

Eloy Carrera

Nick Schiradelly

Daniel Schane

Brett Johnson

Zach Katzel

Luke Romano

 

Junior Nunez

Evan Volintine

Joe Krotz

Marcus Camatti

Colten Wiley

Alonzo Herrera

Shawn Cochran

Cooper Kensel

Daniel Schane

Nick Schiradelly

 692

 647

 500

 490

 405

 387

SOL

 10

 9

 9

 9

 9

 8

 7

 6

 6

 6

 5

 5

 4

 3

SOS

 28

 21

 21

 21

 16

 15

 14

 13

 12

 11

 10

 7

 6

 3

SO

 33

 30

 26

 25

 25

 24

 24

 20

 19

 19
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Eloy Carrera

Brett Johnson

Zach Katzel

Luke Romano

 

Colten Wiley

Brett Johnson

Eloy Carrera

Marcus Camatti

Zach Katzel

Alonzo Herrera

Junior Nunez

Evan Volintine

Shawn Cochran

Cooper Kensel

Joe Krotz

Nick Schiradelly

 

Brett Johnson

Joe Krotz

Colten Wiley

Daniel Schane

Cooper Kensel

Eloy Carrera

Marcus Camatti

 

Junior Nunez

Daniel Schane

Eloy Carrera

Joe Krotz

 

Brett Johnson

Alonzo Herrera

Junior Nunez

Evan Volintine

Eloy Carrera

Shawn Cochran

Joe Krotz

Cooper Kensel

Marcus Camatti

Colten Wiley

Daniel Schane

Luke Romano

Nick Schiradelly

Zach Katzel

 18

 13

 12

 6

HP

 9

 4

 3

 3

 3

 2

 2

 2

 2

 1

 1

 1

Sacb

 3

 3

 3

 2

 1

 1

 1

Sacf

 2

 2

 1

 1

RC

 35.85

 33.95

 24.01

 23.74

 23.54

 22.06

 16.59

 13.39

 11.73

 11.5

 9

 6.89

 1.41

 1
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Brett Johnson

Eloy Carrera

Junior Nunez

Shawn Cochran

Evan Volintine

Alonzo Herrera

Cooper Kensel

Marcus Camatti

Joe Krotz

Luke Romano

Daniel Schane

Colten Wiley

Zach Katzel

Nick Schiradelly

 

Alonzo Herrera

Cooper Kensel

Junior Nunez

Brett Johnson

Joe Krotz

Evan Volintine

Shawn Cochran

Daniel Schane

Zach Katzel

 

Luke Romano

Eloy Carrera

Marcus Camatti

Colten Wiley

Nick Schiradelly

Shawn Cochran

Evan Volintine

Brett Johnson

Junior Nunez

Joe Krotz

Cooper Kensel

Daniel Schane

Zach Katzel

Alonzo Herrera

 

Alonzo Herrera

Brett Johnson

Junior Nunez

Evan Volintine

Joe Krotz

Shawn Cochran

SB

 35

 26

 25

 25

 22

 20

 16

 12

 11

 8

 3

 3

 3

 1

CS

 7

 5

 4

 3

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1

SB%

 1000

 1000

 1000

 1000

 1000

 962

 957

 921

 862

 846

 762

 750

 750

 741

TB

 66

 51

 48

 36

 33

 29
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Eloy Carrera

Cooper Kensel

Daniel Schane

Marcus Camatti

Luke Romano

Colten Wiley

Zach Katzel

Nick Schiradelly

 

Alonzo Herrera

Joe Krotz

Junior Nunez

Brett Johnson

Cooper Kensel

Evan Volintine

Daniel Schane

 

Shawn Cochran

Colten Wiley

Evan Volintine

Junior Nunez

Joe Krotz

Alonzo Herrera

Cooper Kensel

Eloy Carrera

Daniel Schane

Nick Schiradelly

Brett Johnson

Marcus Camatti

Zach Katzel

Luke Romano

 29

 28

 22

 17

 12

 10

 3

 3

HS

 6

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

LOB

 31

 25

 24

 23

 22

 16

 16

 15

 15

 15

 14

 5

 5

 3

[G]-Games [UP]-Times Up [AB]-At bat [R]-Runs [H]-Total Hits [1B]-Single [2B]-Double [3B]-Triple [HR]-HomeRun [TBB]-Total 
Walks [Avg]-Average [Slg]-Slugging% [Trend]-Change in Average [Obae]-On Base Average (+E) [3Avg.]-3Game Average [AvgRSP]-Average 
with runners in scoring position [Cont%]-Atbats without Strike out% [SOL]-Strike Out Looking [SOS]-Strike Out Swinging [SO]-Total 

Strike Outs [HP]-Hit by Pitch [Sacb]-Sac Bunt [Sacf]-Sac Fly [RC]-Runs Created [SB]-Stolen Base [CS]-Caught Stealing [SB%]-Stolen 
Base% [TB]-Total Bases [HS]-Hitting Streak [LOB]-Left on Base 


